UNOFFICIAL COPY

' 9752198%

TGO

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE AND
ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS AND LEASES

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned, CITICORP REAL ESTATE,
INC., a Delaware corporation, individually and as agent for one or
more co-lenders ("Lender"), does hereby fully RELEASE, TERMINATE,
AND DISCHARGE the following instruments affecting the real estate
described in Exhibit A attached hereto:

g

(1) that certain Mortgage, Security Agreement and Assignment
of Rents and Leases dated December 8, 1988, and recorded *
as Document No. 88-574693 in the office of the Recorder
of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois, executed in favor of
Lender and The First National Bank of Chicago, as
T‘ assiaoned to Lender by that certain Assignment of
A Mortgace dated and recorded with the Cook County
~ Recorde:-of Deeds on January 25, 1994, as Document No.
94077380, -and as amended by that certain Second
§§ Amendment e Loan Agreement, Mortdage, and Other Loan
Documents exeCuted January 28, 1994, but intended to be
s effective as of D=cember 31, 1993, recorded with the
~ Cook County Recouider of Deeds on January 28, 19394, as
g; Document No. 94097751, and that certain Third Amendment
o]
2

to Loan Agreement, Mortgage, and Other Loan Documents
dated as of February ., 1997, recorded with the Cook
County Recorder cf Deeds on February 13, 1997, as
Document No. 97103667; and

{2) that certain Amended and Restaled Assignment of Rents
and Leases executed January 25, 1224, and recorded
January 28, 1994, as Document No. 94097782, in the
office of the Recorder of Deeds of fZoonk County,

Illinois;

Lender affirms that it has full power and authority to
execute this instrument individually and as agent as ierein

provided.

IN WITNESS WHE@?W; Lender has caused this instrument to be

executed as of the day of {41Qi , 1997,

CITICORP REAL ESTATE, INC., a Delaware

H3Q4023% AINNDD 40D) *  corporation, individually and as agent
GROAYTCS -2 6—% [T & B9 for one or more co-lenders
00:65:TT La/l2/40 065 NUML  LL4l8) 0 G .- -/
US‘"IH BNIOY093Y 16 v By: /M‘f‘( /7( /7é° - ‘0
1040034 10-1430 ¥ Its Vice President 7




UNOFFICIAL COPY

¥
¢

..
s
I
Bt
- &
o
*
O U e ce e
r
/.
o i e ‘
DRIt - L PR -~ S 2 — S
By P B 2




PO E PTG «

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) SS.

COUNTY OF COOK )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County,
in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that {2 ui\\huukngle
the Vice President of Citicorp Real Estate, Inc., a Delaware
corporation, named in the above instrument, personally known to me
to be the same person whose name is subscrlbed to the foregoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged
that he signed and delivered the said instrument as his own free
and voluntary act, and on behalf of Citicorp Real Estate, Inc. for,

the uses and purposes therein get forth. ST .

., GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal, this. PENN day of i E:,

Vo ), 1997,

2 \\\ YA

Notary Public

OFFICIAL SEAL |
KAREN C PACHOLIK |

NOTARY PUBLIC, BTATE OF [LLINOIS §
MY COMMIBSION EXPIRES: 02118101

AAANAA

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED RBY
{and return after recording to):

Scott A. Lindgquist, Esq.
SONNENSCHEIN NATH & ROSENTHAL

8000 Sears Tower
233 8§, Wacker Drive
Chicago, 1L 60606-6404

2141608

0T gz © $41.50

TR777T  TRAN 6923 G7/21/97 11154300
072 s BJ %#-97-S5249832
COOK COUNTY RECORDER




UNOFFICIAL COPY

5 .
)
H
; -
i
N
1
n 1
Iy, - ‘ ‘
\; {
d ‘
' ;
i :
L7 ‘
" '
\ |
5 |
v
N
l‘ '
M
| ,
i‘ i
<
'
i
+
)
' -
| .
.
b '
)
A AR A R .
- i

MDA DAY

TEse AL ?

& !

. ‘ X |

‘ %u.‘ LT Tol T S R B é I
H

[/ IR T LT R e :

W AR It




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PO ErS R

LOTS 1 THROUGH 12, BOTH INCLUSIVE, TOGETHER WITH THE VACATED
EAST-WEST ALLEY LYING SOUTH OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOTS 1

THRQUGH 6 AND LYING NORTH OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOTS 7
THROUGH 12, IN BLOCK 15 IN KINZIE'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN %
%Eé

SECTYGON 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD,.
PRINCC(PAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

T




VI
al
O
@)
—
<
O
LL
O
Z
D)

L T e e ot e i e e K R N L Brmigrou g N i i SN R L L g s te




